
DAILY RATES
2025
BVC LION HUNTS

SPECIES ON SPECIAL REQUEST Rate US$

1 x Bushpig $750.00

1 x Caracal $1,100.00

1 x Civet $750.00

1 x Genet Cat $450.00

1 x Honey Badger $750.00

1 x Porcupine $550.00

1 x Serval Cat $1,750.00

1 x African Wildcat $550.00

SAFARI No of 
Days

Rate
US$ Total US$

Lion Hunt 20 $5,000.00 /Day $100,000.00

Lion Trophy Fee $100,000.00

OTHER SPECIES ALLOCATED ON ALL LION HUNTS

2 x Trophy Buffalo $6,000.00 $12,000.00

3 x Non Trophy Buffalo $5,000.00 each

3 x Non Trophy Buffalo $4,000.00 each

All buffalo carcasses can be used for bait

3 x Baboon $100.00 $300.00

1 x Limpopo Bushbuck $1,350.00 $1,350.00

1 x Brown Hyena $1,100.00 $1,100.00

2 x Spotted Hyena $800.00 $1,600.00

1 x Common Duiker $400.00 $400.00

1 x Livingstone’s Eland $2,750.00 $2,750.00

10 x Trophy Impala $400.00 $4,000.00

Unlimited Impala Bait $200.00 each

1 x Jackal $200.00 $200.00

1 x Klipspringer $1,350.00 $1,350.00

1 x Kudu $2,500.00 $2,500.00

3 x Vervet Monkeys $75.00 $225.00

1 x Nyala $4,500.00 $4,500.00

1 x Warthog $750.00 $750.00

1 x Waterbuck $2,300.00 $2,300.00

1 x Wildebeest $1,750.00 $1,750.00

1 x Zebra $2,300.00 $2,300.00

NOTES

Importing into the U.S. is 
not a problem

Trophy fees only applicable 
for harvested animals

> 38”

36” - 38”

35”

Can be used for bait

53” +

11” +

27” +

26” +

OTHER CHARGES Rate US$

National Parks Ranger Required for
Lion, Elephant & Leopard Safaris $50.00 /Day

Any extra days hunting requested $700.00 /Day

Extra Key Species Upgrades @ 70% of day rate + trophy fee

A 2% levy (tax) on total hunt charge

Transfers to camp and return

SPECIAL NOTE: When booking hunts, please request additional 
species at the time of booking to confirm availability



DAILY RATES
2025
BVC AVAILABLE HUNTS

PLEASE NOTE:
• Elephant Hunts - Importing into the U.S. is not a problem. 
There is a wide range of options for elephant hunting, with 
varying prices and locations.
Please contact Pete directly for more information.
• $100.00 for Leopard CITES Tag
• All lions and leopards can be imported into the USA
• Trophy Buffalo > 38” spread, Non Trophy Buffalo < 38” spread

SAFARI No of 
Days

Rate
US$ Total US$

Trophy Lion 20 $5,000.00 $100,000.00

Trophy Buffalo / Leopard 15 $1,640.00 $24,600.00

Non Trophy Buffalo / Leopard 15 $1,350.00 $20,250.00

Leopard / Nyala 15 $1,240.00 $18,600.00

Trophy Buffalo / Nyala 12 $1,650.00 $19,800.00

Non Trophy Buffalo / Nyala 12 $1,235.00 $14,820.00

Trophy Buffalo 10 $1,400.00 $14,000.00

2 x Trophy Buffalo 12 $1,980.00 $23,760.00

2 x Non Trophy Buffalo 10 $1,665.00 $16,650.00

2 x Buffalo (1 x Trophy + 1 x Non Trophy) 12 $1,750.00 $21,000.00

Non Trophy Buffalo 7 $1,400.00 $9,800.00

OTHER SPECIES ALLOCATED ON BUFFALO HUNTS

1 x Baboon, 1 x Duiker, 1 x Brown Hyena,
1 x Spotted Hyena

Multiple Impala $400.00 each

1 x jackal, 1 x Kudu - 53” +, 1 x Monkey,
1 x Warthog, 1 x Zebra

Guineafowl, Francolin $10.00 each

Doves $2.00 each

NOTES

8 years +

Leopard - 7 years +

> 38”

> 38”

< 38”

< 38”

Trophy fees only applicable 
for harvested animals

When booking hunts, 
please request additional 
species at the time of 
booking to confirm 
availability

OTHER CHARGES Rate US$

National Parks Ranger Required for
Lion, Elephant & Leopard Safaris $50.00 /Day

1st Observer $300.00 /Day

2nd Observer $250.00 /Day

3rd Observer $200.00 /Day

Observers 16 years of age and under Free

2nd Vehicle to guide observers $700.00 /Day

Any extra days hunting requested $700.00 /Day

2 on 1 Hunt - Per person Less $75.00 /Day

Extra Key Species Upgrades @ 70% of day rate + trophy fee

A 2% levy (tax) on total hunt charge

Transfers to camp and return

SPECIES ON SPECIAL REQUEST Rate US$

1 x Bushpig $750.00

1 x Caracal $1,100.00

1 x Civet $750.00

1 x Genet Cat $450.00

1 x Honey Badger $750.00

1 x Porcupine $550.00

1 x Serval Cat $1,750.00

1 x African Wildcat $550.00



SPECIES Rate US$ SPECIES Rate US$

Baboon $100.00 Impala - Bait (non export) $200.00

Buffalo, Cape   > 38” $6,000.00 Jackal $200.00

Buffalo, Cape - Non-Trophy   36” - 38” $5,000.00 Klipspringer $1,350.00

Buffalo, Cape - Non-Trophy   35” $4,000.00 Kudu, Southern Greater   53” + $2,500.00

Bushbuck, Limpopo $1,350.00 Leopard   7 years + $22,000.00

Bushpig $750.00 Lion   8 years + $100,000.00

Caracal $1,100.00 Monkey, Vervet $75.00

Civet Cat $750.00 Nyala, Common $4,500.00

Duiker, Common/Grey $400.00 Porcupine $550.00

Eland, Livingstone’s $2,750.00 Serval Cat $1,750.00

Genet Cat $450.00 Warthog   11” + $750.00

Honey Badger $750.00 Waterbuck, Common   27” + $2,300.00

Hyena, Spotted $850.00 Wildcat, African $550.00

Hyena, Brown $1,100.00 Wildebeest, Blue $1,750.00

Impala, Southern $400.00 Zebra, Burchell’s $2,300.00

GAME BIRDS (EACH) Rate US$ INCIDENTALS Rate US$

Guineafowl $10.00 Cameraman - Foreign $300.00 /Day

Francolin $10.00 Cameraman - Regional $175.00 /Day

Doves $2.00 Cameraman - Local $120.00 /Day

2nd PH and crew for cat hunts/baiting $500.00 /Day

2025 BVC TROPHY FEES


